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信用事業
36.41%

共済事業
26.91%

購買事業
19.78%

販売事業
5.66%

その他の事業
11.24%

信用事業
収益

共済事業
収益

購買事業
収益

販売事業
収益

その他の
事業収益 事業収益

信用事業
費用

共済事業
費用

購買事業
費用

販売事業
費用

その他の
事業費用

事業
総利益

事業
管理費

事業利益

事業外
収益

事業外
費用

経常利益

特別利益 特別損失

法人税等
当期
剰余金

事業費用

事業
総利益

12,233

8,379

35,926

10,544

15,040

82,122

△1,875

△722

△30,299

△8,933

△11,844

28,449

△27,432

1,016

1,518
△345

2,189

286
△1,456

△408

609

△53,673

28,449
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